IEC Ex
Zone 22
Zone 21
Zone 20
Zone 2
Zone 1
Zone 0
Leeds
Tel: 0113 243 0203
Sheffield
Tel: 0114 243 1841
Gateshead
Tel: 0191 460 2233
Manchester
Tel: 0161 876 4337
Glasgow
Tel: 0141 892 0166
Walsall
Tel:  01922 403426
sales@scatts.co.uke-mail:	 www.scatts.co.ukweb:
Hawke
Gland Accessories
Brass Locknuts
Part Number Description Size (mm)
LOCKNUT/20MM
Brass Locknut
20
LOCKNUT/25MM 25
LOCKNUT/32MM 32
LOCKNUT/40MM 40
LOCKNUT/50MM 50
Brass Earth Tags
Part Number Description Size (mm)
EARTHTAG/20MM
Brass Earth Tag
20
EARTHTAG/25MM 25
EARTHTAG/32MM 32
EARTHTAG/40MM 40
EARTHTAG/50MM 50
Red Fibre Sealing Washers
Part Number Description Size (mm)
FSW/20MM
Fibre Sealing Washer
20
FSW/20MM/A 20
FSW/25MM 25
FSW/32MM 32
FSW/40MM 40
FSW/50MM 50
Nylon Sealing Washers
Part Number Description Size (mm)
NSW/20MM
Nylon Sealing Washer
20
NSW/25MM 25
NSW/32MM 32
NSW/40MM 40
NSW/50MM 50
PVC Shrouds
Part Number Description Size
SHROUD/PVC/0/0S
PVC Shroud